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230V Cement Mixer, 160L, Full Assembly 
Required
STOCK No.  99511      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559995110
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �160L drum capacity
•	 �Supplied with a robust 4-leg stand and wheels
•	 �230V induction motor (650W)
•	 �No volt safety switch
•	 �Mixer can be used on or off the stand
•	 �Full assembly required

DESCRIPTION

Built to high standards and robustly engineered, this cement mixer has a reliable IP45-rated motor for exceptional performance. The heavy duty drum 
is ideal for mixing concrete and mortar for small to medium-sized projects. Some assembly is required but once set up, it’s light and portable and comes 
with a support stand and wheels for ease of use on building sites or at home. The mixer can be used on or off the stand.

CONTENTS

1 x Cement Mixer, 160L, Full Assembly Required

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Input Voltage
Motor Wattage
Drum Rotation Speed
Drum Opening
Stand Type
Dimensions
Weight

160L
230V
650W
28RPM
400mm
4 leg stand
W 790mm x D 1300 x H 1335mm
59kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


