

230V Cement Mixer, 160L, Full Assembly Required

STOCK No. 99511 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559995110

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- 160L drum capacity
- Supplied with a robust 4-leg stand and wheels
- 230V induction motor (650W)
- No volt safety switch
- Mixer can be used on or off the stand
- Full assembly required

DESCRIPTION

Built to high standards and robustly engineered, this cement mixer has a reliable IP45-rated motor for exceptional performance. The heavy duty drum is ideal for mixing concrete and mortar for small to medium-sized projects. Some assembly is required but once set up, it's light and portable and comes with a support stand and wheels for ease of use on building sites or at home. The mixer can be used on or off the stand.

CONTENTS

1 x Cement Mixer, 160L, Full Assembly Required

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	160L
Input Voltage	230V
Motor Wattage	650W
Drum Rotation Speed	28RPM
Drum Opening	400mm
Stand Type	4 leg stand
Dimensions	W 790mm x D 1300 x H 1335mm
Weight	59kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual



Parts Listing

Declaration Of
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of
Conformity CE